Title
Miss Nelson is Missing
Enigma
Who Ate All the Cookie Dough?
Berenstain Bears and the Missing Honey
Ace Lacewing, Bug Detective
Detective Dog
Mystery
Mission Defrostable
Whobert Whover, Owl Detective
Something's Fishy
Where's Waldo books
Missing Donut
What's That Noise
Missing Mitten Mystery
| Spy Books
Web Files
Curious George: Museum Mystery
Richard Scarry's Best Mysteries Ever
Feast of Peas
Neighbors
Mysteries of Harris Burdick
Treasure of Ghostwood Gully
Yeti, the Abominable Snowman
Strange Mysteries from Around the World
Crop Circles
Bermuda Triangle
Mysterious Places
Peculiar Places
Crop Circles
Two Truths and a Lie: Histories and Mysteries
Salem Witch Trials
Cities of Gold
Mysteries of Alien Life
Poop Detectives
Five-Minute Mini Mysteries
History Mysteries Revealed
Stonehenge
Secret American History
Secret American Places
Secret American Treasure
Area 51
Mysteries of Machu Picchu
Mysteries of Easter Island
Framed in France
Great Egyptian Grave Robbery
Path of Names
Big Bad Detective Agency
Unleashed
Skulduggery Pleasant
Detective Dog
Martha on the Case

Mystery

Author
Allard, Henry
Base, Graeme
Beaumont, Karen
Berenstain, Stan
Biedrzycki, David
Donaldson, Julia
Eaton, Maxwell
Funk, Josh
Gallaher, Jason
Gourounas, Jean
Handford, Martin
Henderson, Judith
Howarth, Naomi
Kellogg, Steven
Marzollo, Jean
Palatini, Margie
Rey, H. A.
Scarry, Richard
Sheth, Kashmira
Tsarfati, Einat
Van Allsburg, Chris
Vaughan, Marcia
Gilman, Laura
Simon, Seymour
Burns, Jan
Duffield, Katy
Grabowski, John
Lucas, Eileen
Steinkraus, Kyla
Paquette, Ammi-Joan
Yolen, Jane
Redmond, Shirley
Goldstein, Margaret
Lawrence, Ellen
Smith, Stan
Hyde, Natalie
Petrini, Catherine
Pearl, Norman
Yomtov, Nel
Yomtov, Nel
Steinkraus, Kyla
Weitzman, Elizabeth
Waxman, Laura
Greenhut, Josh
Pennypacker, Sara
Goelman, Ari
Hale, Bruce
Korman, Gordon
Landy, Derek
Meddaugh, Susan
Meddaugh, Susan

Call #
E Alla
E Base
E Beau
E Bere
E Bied
E Dona
E Eato
E Funk
E Gall
E Gour
E Hand
E Hend
E Howa
E Kell
E Marz
E Pala
E Rey
E Scar
E Shet
E Tsar
E VanA
E Vaug
J 001.9
J 001.9
J 001.94
J 001.94
J 001.94
J 001.94
J 001.942
J 031.02
J 1334
J 398.23
J 520
J 591.47
J 808.8
J 909
J 936.2
J 973
J 973
J 973
J 979.3
J 985.37
J 996.18
J Fantasy Brow 11
J Fantasy Brow 2
J Fantasy Goel
J Fantasy Hale
J Fantasy Korm 7
J Fantasy Land
J Fantasy Medd
J Fantasy Medd

RA

RA
RA
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AR
2.7
4.7

4.4
3.5
3.8

5

2.2

2.5

2.2
3.4
8.3

7.2

9.5
6.7
3.2

5.9

5.4
6.7
5.1
5.3
5.2
3.3

4.5
4.4
4.5
3.9
5.3
4.9

2.8



Title
Pharaoh's Secret
Geronimo Stilton books
Shadows on Society Hill
Traveler's Tricks
Lady Margaret's Ghost
Peril at King's Creek
Traitor in Williamsburg
Secrets in the Hills
Silent Stranger
Runaway Friend
Thief in the Theater
Danger at the Zoo
Intruders at Rivermead Manor
Midnight in Lonesome Hollow
Clues in the Shadows
Light in the Cellar
Growing Suspicion
Bundle of Trouble
Clue in the Castle Tower
Curse of Ravenscourt
Stolen Sapphire
Cry of the Loon

Samantha and the Missing Pearls

Lord Kirkle's Money
Executioner's Daughter
Staircase

Detectives in Togas

House with the Clock in its Walls

Letter, the Witch and the Ring
Solve a Crime

Puppies in the Pantry

Super Secret Mystery

Ivy + Bean Take the Case

Mysteries According to Humphrey

Jasmine Toguchi: Super Sleuth
Judy Moody, Girl Detective
Sophie Tracks a Thief

Science Fair

Found

Pig Detectives

Ghost Named Fred

Mystery

Author
Moss, Marissa
Stilton, Geronimo
Coleman, Evelyn
Calkhoven, Laurie
Jones, Elizabeth
Jones, Elizabeth
Jones, Elizabeth
Ernst, Kathleen
Shaw, Janet
Ernst, Kathleen
Buckey, Sarah
Ernst, Kathleen
Reiss, Kathryn
Tripp, Valerie
Ernst, Kathleen
Tripp, Valerie
Greene, Jacqueline
Reiss, Kathryn
Buckey, Sarah
Buckey, Sarah
Buckey, Sarah
Steiner, Barbara
Tripp, Valerie
Avi
Hardstaff, Jane
Rinaldi, Ann
Winterfeld, Henry
Bellairs, John
Bellairs, John
Koll, Hilary
Baglio, Ben
Barden, Stephanie
Barrows, Annie
Birney, Betty
Florence, Debbi
McDonald, Megan
Rue, Nancy
Barry, Dave
Haddix, Margaret
Albright, Rosie
Benchley, Nathaniel

Berenstain Bears and the Missing Dinosaur Bone Berenstain, Stan

Pedro's Mystery Club
Baby Monkey Private Eye

manushkin, Fran
Selznick, Brian

What Do We Know About the Loch Ness Monster? Korte, Steve

What Do We Know About Big Foot?
What Do We Know About Crop Circles?
What Do We Know About Atlantis?

Sticky Evidence
Abducted
Mummies and Murder

Korte, Steve
Hubbard, Ben
Berne, Emma
Beres, D.B.
Webber, Diane
Grace, N. B.

Call #
J Fantasy Moss
J Fantasy Stil
J History Amer Addy
J History Amer Caro
J History Amer Feli
J History Amer Feli
J History Amer Feli
J History Amer Jose
J History Amer Kaya
J History Amer Kirs
J History Amer Kit
J History Amer Kit
J History Amer Kit
J History Amer Kit
J History Amer Moll
J History Amer Moll
J History Amer Rebe
J History Amer Rebe
J History Amer Sama
J History Amer Sama
J History Amer Sama
J History Amer Sama
J History Amer Sama
J History Avi 2
J History Hard
J History Rina
J History Wint
J Horror Bell
J Horror Bell
J Pro 510
J Reality Bagl 3
J Reality Bard 3
J Reality Barr 10
J Reality Birn 8
J Reality Flor 2
J Reality Mcdo 9
J Reality Rue 8
J Sci-Fi Barr
J Sci-Fi Hadd 1
JR Albr
JR Benc
JR Bere
JR Manu
JR Selz
J 001.944
J 001.944
J 001.94
J 001.94
J 363.25
J 364.15
J 393.3

12/16/2023

AR

41
5.4
5.5
6.1
5.7
4.8
5.5
4.5
5.1
4.7
4.9
4.6
4.3
4.7
5.3
4.6
4.8

5.2
4.5
3.6
4.7

4.3
5.1

4.7

3.8
4.2
3.3
3.8
3.6
3.5
4.7
52
4.5
4.5
24
5.1
23
1.4



Title
Lost City Spotted from Space
DNA Doesn't Lie
Big Book of Mysteries

Mystery

Author
Rinaldo, Denise
Prokos, Anna
Adams, Tom

Call #
J939.4
J 363.25
J 001.94
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