

Mystery

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Miss Nelson is Missing	Allard, Henry	E Alla	2.7
Enigma	Base, Graeme	E Base	4.7
Who Ate All the Cookie Dough?	Beaumont, Karen	E Beau	
Berenstain Bears and the Missing Honey	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	4.4
Ace Lacewing, Bug Detective	Biedrzycki, David	E Bied	3.5
Detective Dog	Donaldson, Julia	E Dona	3.8
Mystery	Eaton, Maxwell	E Eato	5
Mission Defrostable	Funk, Josh	E Funk	
Whobert Whoever, Owl Detective	Gallaher, Jason	E Gall	
Something's Fishy	Gourounas, Jean	E Gour	
Where's Waldo books	Handford, Martin	E Hand	
Missing Donut	Henderson, Judith	E Hend	
What's That Noise	Howarth, Naomi	E Howa	RA
Missing Mitten Mystery	Kellogg, Steven	E Kell	2.2
I Spy Books	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
Web Files	Palatini, Margie	E Pala	2.5
Curious George: Museum Mystery	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	
Richard Scarry's Best Mysteries Ever	Scarry, Richard	E Scar	
Feast of Peas	Sheth, Kashmira	E Shet	RA
Neighbors	Tsarfati, Einat	E Tsar	RA
Mysteries of Harris Burdick	Van Allsburg, Chris	E VanA	2.2
Treasure of Ghostwood Gully	Vaughan, Marcia	E Vaug	3.4
Yeti, the Abominable Snowman	Gilman, Laura	J 001.9	8.3
Strange Mysteries from Around the World	Simon, Seymour	J 001.9	7
Crop Circles	Burns, Jan	J 001.94	7.2
Bermuda Triangle	Duffield, Katy	J 001.94	
Mysterious Places	Grabowski, John	J 001.94	9.5
Peculiar Places	Lucas, Eileen	J 001.94	6.7
Crop Circles	Steinkraus, Kyla	J 001.942	3.2
Two Truths and a Lie: Histories and Mysteries	Paquette, Ammi-Joan	J 031.02	
Salem Witch Trials	Yolen, Jane	J 133.4	5.9
Cities of Gold	Redmond, Shirley	J 398.23	
Mysteries of Alien Life	Goldstein, Margaret	J 520	
Poop Detectives	Lawrence, Ellen	J 591.47	
Five-Minute Mini Mysteries	Smith, Stan	J 808.8	
History Mysteries Revealed	Hyde, Natalie	J 909	5.4
Stonehenge	Petrini, Catherine	J 936.2	6.7
Secret American History	Pearl, Norman	J 973	5.1
Secret American Places	Yomtov, Nel	J 973	5.3
Secret American Treasure	Yomtov, Nel	J 973	5.2
Area 51	Steinkraus, Kyla	J 979.3	3.3
Mysteries of Machu Picchu	Weitzman, Elizabeth	J 985.37	
Mysteries of Easter Island	Waxman, Laura	J 996.18	
Framed in France	Greenhut, Josh	J Fantasy Brow 11	4.5
Great Egyptian Grave Robbery	Pennypacker, Sara	J Fantasy Brow 2	4.4
Path of Names	Goelman, Ari	J Fantasy Goel	4.5
Big Bad Detective Agency	Hale, Bruce	J Fantasy Hale	3.9
Unleashed	Korman, Gordon	J Fantasy Korm 7	5.3
Skulduggery Pleasant	Landy, Derek	J Fantasy Land	4.9
Detective Dog	Meddaugh, Susan	J Fantasy Medd	3
Martha on the Case	Meddaugh, Susan	J Fantasy Medd	2.8

Mystery

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Pharaoh's Secret	Moss, Marissa	J Fantasy Moss	
Geronimo Stilton books	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil	
Shadows on Society Hill	Coleman, Evelyn	J History Amer Addy	4.1
Traveler's Tricks	Calkhoven, Laurie	J History Amer Caro	5.4
Lady Margaret's Ghost	Jones, Elizabeth	J History Amer Feli	5.5
Peril at King's Creek	Jones, Elizabeth	J History Amer Feli	6.1
Traitor in Williamsburg	Jones, Elizabeth	J History Amer Feli	5.7
Secrets in the Hills	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Jose	4.8
Silent Stranger	Shaw, Janet	J History Amer Kaya	5.5
Runaway Friend	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Kirs	4.5
Thief in the Theater	Buckey, Sarah	J History Amer Kit	5.1
Danger at the Zoo	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Kit	4.7
Intruders at Rivermead Manor	Reiss, Kathryn	J History Amer Kit	4.9
Midnight in Lonesome Hollow	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Kit	4.6
Clues in the Shadows	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Moll	4.3
Light in the Cellar	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll	4.7
Growing Suspicion	Greene, Jacqueline	J History Amer Rebe	5.3
Bundle of Trouble	Reiss, Kathryn	J History Amer Rebe	4.6
Clue in the Castle Tower	Buckey, Sarah	J History Amer Sama	4.8
Curse of Ravenscourt	Buckey, Sarah	J History Amer Sama	5
Stolen Sapphire	Buckey, Sarah	J History Amer Sama	5.2
Cry of the Loon	Steiner, Barbara	J History Amer Sama	4.5
Samantha and the Missing Pearls	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Sama	3.6
Lord Kirkle's Money	Avi	J History Avi 2	4.7
Executioner's Daughter	Hardstaff, Jane	J History Hard	
Staircase	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.3
Detectives in Togas	Winterfeld, Henry	J History Wint	5.1
House with the Clock in its Walls	Bellairs, John	J Horror Bell	5
Letter, the Witch and the Ring	Bellairs, John	J Horror Bell	4.7
Solve a Crime	Koll, Hilary	J Pro 510	
Puppies in the Pantry	Baglio, Ben	J Reality Bagl 3	3.8
Super Secret Mystery	Barden, Stephanie	J Reality Bard 3	4.2
Ivy + Bean Take the Case	Barrows, Annie	J Reality Barr 10	3.3
Mysteries According to Humphrey	Birney, Betty	J Reality Birn 8	3.8
Jasmine Toguchi: Super Sleuth	Florence, Debbi	J Reality Flor 2	3.6
Judy Moody, Girl Detective	McDonald, Megan	J Reality Mcdo 9	3.5
Sophie Tracks a Thief	Rue, Nancy	J Reality Rue 8	4.7
Science Fair	Barry, Dave	J Sci-Fi Barr	5.2
Found	Haddix, Margaret	J Sci-Fi Hadd 1	4.5
Pig Detectives	Albright, Rosie	JR Albr	4.5
Ghost Named Fred	Benchley, Nathaniel	JR Benc	2.4
Berenstain Bears and the Missing Dinosaur Bone	Berenstain, Stan	JR Bere	5.1
Pedro's Mystery Club	manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	2.3
Baby Monkey Private Eye	Selznick, Brian	JR Selz	1.4
What Do We Know About the Loch Ness Monster?	Korte, Steve	J 001.944	
What Do We Know About Big Foot?	Korte, Steve	J 001.944	
What Do We Know About Crop Circles?	Hubbard, Ben	J 001.94	
What Do We Know About Atlantis?	Berne, Emma	J 001.94	
Sticky Evidence	Beres, D.B.	J 363.25	
Abducted	Webber, Diane	J 364.15	
Mummies and Murder	Grace, N. B.	J 393.3	

Mystery

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Lost City Spotted from Space	Rinaldo, Denise	J 939.4	5.3
DNA Doesn't Lie	Prokos, Anna	J 363.25	
Big Book of Mysteries	Adams, Tom	J 001.94	